LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

SENIORS 1 DIV

10.70.2020
Epreuves
-48 v
RICHARD Lisa (DA, AURA) DOJO ROMANAIS
'52 v
+10pts) LABOURI Marcelline (DA, AURA ) DOJO ROMANAIS
POINT Enola (DA, AURA) J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE
-57 -
#+30pts) VETTER Oceane (DA, AURA) DOJO ROMANAIS
DUVIVIER Marie Andrea (DA, AURA) DOJO ROMANAIS
c‘!’ +10pts) LEFOL Axelle (DA, AURA) RHODIA CLUB JUDO
4 CADET Morgane (DA, AURA) J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE
'70 hd
TAFANKEJIAN Astrid (DA, AURA) JC BOURG LES VALENCE

+78 v



4 4

NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

COIN Lola (DA, AURA )

BOUARD Elodie (DA, AURA)

-60
FARGIER Hugo (DA, AURA)
ORIOU Noe (DA, AURA)
BLETON Thibaut (DA, AURA)
DIAS Alexandre (DA, AURA)
SALTEL Victor (DA, AURA)

-66

JUVEN Baptiste (DA, AURA)

VERGNON Louis-Hugo (DA, AURA)

BELLIER BENISTAND Ethan (DA, AURA)

MIRAMONT Nicolas (DA, AURA)

JAMET FOURNIER Benoit (DA, AURA)

SILVA RITO Clement (DA, AURA)
DE OLIVEIRA Loic (DA, AURA)
PRIMARD Mathis (DA, AURA)
FERREIRA Vasco (DA, AURA)
GONTARD Mickael (DA, AURA)

MONTAGNON Gabriel (DA, AURA)

-73
LEGER Lois (DA, AURA )
BRAVAIS Romain (DA, AURA )

BOUZEKAR Melvin (DA, AURA)

ALLIANCE JUDO QUATRE VALLEES

J.C.MONTILIEN

J.C.TEILLOIS

J.C.DE SAUZET

DOJO ROMANAIS

J.C.ROIFFIEUX/BOULIEU ANNONAY

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

ACADEMIE JJ GUILHERAND GRANGES

DOJO ROMANAIS

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO CONFLUENCE

DOJO ROMANAIS

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

J.C.TEILLOIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DUCLAUT Remy (DA, AURA )
DUPUY Axel (DA, AURA)

FABRE CHARRAS Nathan (DA, AURA )
BOYER Alexandre (DA, AURA)
FERRANTE Nathan (DA, AURA)
ARSHAKUNI David (DA, AURA)
BESSON Nicolas (DA, AURA)
BLACHE Maxime (DA, AURA)
DAUTHEVILLE Floriant (DA, AURA)
DAUTHEVILLE Romain (DA, AURA)
GRASSET Guillaume (DA, AURA )
HELLUIN Jeanys (DA, AURA )

LEGER Lois (DA, AURA )

LABOURI Florian (DA, AURA)
LUNEL Loris (DA, AURA)
MERMER Kalontas (DA, AURA)

TORUNYAN Davit (DA, AURA)
CLUZEL Valentin (DA, AURA)
ARMAND Romain (DA, AURA)
COMTE Florian (DA, AURA)
ISSARTEL Lucas (DA, AURA)
MONTAGNER Fabien (DA, AURA)

ROTHBLUM Stephane (DA, AURA)

J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

J.C.TEILLOIS

ALLIANCE JUDO QUATRE VALLEES

DOJO ROMANAIS

J.C.MONTILIEN

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

C.S.FOYER JUDO VALENCE

J.C.DU CHEYLARD

J.C.DU CHEYLARD

J.C.DU CHEYLARD

JUDO CLUB ST MARCELLOIS

J.C.DE SAUZET

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

ACADEMIE JJ GUILHERAND GRANGES

J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

DOJO ROMANAIS

ACADEMIE JJ GUILHERAND GRANGES

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

DOJO ROMANAIS

JUDO CLUB ST MARCELLOIS



b 4

b 4

4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

CHIZAT Mael (DA, AURA)
CORNU Theo (DA, AURA)

SAOULI Khemissi (DA, AURA )

-100
BOUBOUNE Samuel (DA, AURA)
NEBBACHE Moncef (DA, AURA)

ZAOUI Hichem (DA, AURA )

+100
CHOUARFIA Said (DA, AURA)
AVANZINO Aurelien (DA, AURA)

AUGUSTE-CHARLERY Joel (DA, AURA)

GERARD Noel (DA, AURA)

J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

DOJO ROMANAIS

J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

J.C.DU CHEYLARD



